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Pl Stno Name Time

FJunior  (1) 8.9 km 10 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(100) Finish

1 35 Irina Carmaciu 1:02:48 4:00 6:29 11:00 18:11 23:33 31:57 39:50 47:56 56:25 1:01:45 1:02:48
CS Babarunca SACELE 4:00 2:29 4:31 7:11 5:22 8:24 7:53 8:06 8:29 5:20 1:03

FNegru  (1) 24.1 km 21 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(38) 6(37) 7(40) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) 11(43) 12(36) 13(35) 14(34)

15(37) 16(42) 17(47) 18(41) 19(35) 20(39) 21(100) Finish

26 Maya Gorea dnf 6:42 10:08 15:44 24:55 35:20 46:01 1:04:50 1:29:36 1:35:16 1:57:44 2:26:53 ----- ----- -----
CLUB BRASOV 6:42 3:26 5:36 9:11 10:25 10:41 18:49 24:46 5:40 22:28 29:09

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

FRosu  (4) 18.1 km 15 C
1(32) 2(34) 3(37) 4(40) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(43) 9(36) 10(42) 11(47) 12(41) 13(38) 14(39)

15(100) Finish

1 1 Diana Dopovecz 2:41:53 3:33 14:29 25:05 49:31 59:17 1:02:38 1:05:39 1:31:55 1:40:39 2:01:32 2:15:38 2:18:54 2:25:55 2:34:30
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:33 10:56 10:36 24:26 9:46 3:21 3:01 26:16 8:44 20:53 14:06 3:16 7:01 8:35

2:41:37 2:41:53
7:07 0:16

17 Raluca Dopovecz dnf 8:32 21:51 37:27 1:24:51 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CS Babarunca SACELE 8:32 13:19 15:36 47:24

----- 2:04:20
39:29

8 Oana-Alina Luchian dnf 6:17 ----- 1:24:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CLUB BRASOV 6:17 1:18:16

----- 2:22:50 11:15 18:13 31:36 45:04
58:17 *33 *39 *41 *38

10 Roxana Nisipeanu dnf 8:30 21:54 37:10 1:24:54 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Fast Line Brasov 8:30 13:24 15:16 47:44

-----

MJunior  (4) 8.9 km 10 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(100) Finish

1 6 Petru Alexa-Pop 1:09:31 3:32 7:58 13:37 19:49 25:05 32:16 42:36 53:03 1:02:14 1:09:18 1:09:31
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:32 4:26 5:39 6:12 5:16 7:11 10:20 10:27 9:11 7:04 0:13

2 23 Stefan Tudor 1:18:25 3:15 7:27 15:01 23:29 32:20 43:02 52:14 59:04 1:10:58 1:18:11 1:18:25
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:15 4:12 7:34 8:28 8:51 10:42 9:12 6:50 11:54 7:13 0:14

3 7 Paisie Luchian 1:43:37 10:56 16:04 25:51 32:47 41:36 51:37 1:04:37 1:19:58 1:33:02 1:43:05 1:43:37 1:43:11
CLUB BRASOV 10:56 5:08 9:47 6:56 8:49 10:01 13:00 15:21 13:04 10:03 0:32 *100

4 4 Andrei Alexa Pop 2:21:10 6:45 23:30 36:27 52:05 59:29 1:10:46 1:25:39 1:50:30 2:11:10 2:20:44 2:21:10
CS Babarunca SACELE 6:45 16:45 12:57 15:38 7:24 11:17 14:53 24:51 20:40 9:34 0:26

MNegru  (8) 24.1 km 21 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(38) 6(37) 7(40) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) 11(43) 12(36) 13(35) 14(34)

15(37) 16(42) 17(47) 18(41) 19(35) 20(39) 21(100) Finish

1 36 Gabi Mahu 2:06:45 2:26 5:06 8:52 15:56 21:26 28:02 38:38 43:42 46:06 48:25 1:02:53 1:07:46 1:09:53 1:11:54
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:26 2:40 3:46 7:04 5:30 6:36 10:36 5:04 2:24 2:19 14:28 4:53 2:07 2:01

1:19:09 1:30:24 1:39:05 1:40:44 1:53:23 2:01:35 2:06:33 2:06:45
7:15 11:15 8:41 1:39 12:39 8:12 4:58 0:12

2 2 Mihai Spatariu 2:24:09 2:28 5:04 9:10 17:12 21:37 29:46 40:54 48:42 51:30 54:00 1:10:51 1:16:57 1:19:31 1:21:29
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:28 2:36 4:06 8:02 4:25 8:09 11:08 7:48 2:48 2:30 16:51 6:06 2:34 1:58

1:29:19 1:43:24 1:54:24 1:56:24 2:09:16 2:17:48 2:23:56 2:24:09 1:59:34
7:50 14:05 11:00 2:00 12:52 8:32 6:08 0:13 *39

3 19 Marius Curca 2:35:11 2:22 5:25 8:53 16:51 23:19 33:45 49:35 58:10 1:01:19 1:03:43 1:19:34 1:27:24 1:30:09 1:32:03
CSU Brasov Brasov 2:22 3:03 3:28 7:58 6:28 10:26 15:50 8:35 3:09 2:24 15:51 7:50 2:45 1:54

1:42:16 1:54:04 2:02:53 2:04:41 2:13:04 2:30:05 2:34:51 2:35:11
10:13 11:48 8:49 1:48 8:23 17:01 4:46 0:20

4 9 Mihnea Grecu 2:49:21 5:32 9:00 14:12 22:54 31:41 40:56 55:55 1:03:45 1:07:10 1:09:53 1:26:55 1:34:24 1:37:26 1:40:19
CS Mentor Silva Bucuresti 5:32 3:28 5:12 8:42 8:47 9:15 14:59 7:50 3:25 2:43 17:02 7:29 3:02 2:53

1:48:43 2:02:54 2:16:01 2:19:49 2:33:17 2:43:11 2:49:08 2:49:21
8:24 14:11 13:07 3:48 13:28 9:54 5:57 0:13

14 Angelo Gobel mp 6:08 8:40 12:30 ----- 31:04 39:13 49:54 58:30 1:00:48 1:05:36 1:22:36 1:28:00 1:33:09 1:34:49
Fast Line Brasov 6:08 2:32 3:50 18:34 8:09 10:41 8:36 2:18 4:48 17:00 5:24 5:09 1:40

1:44:52 1:59:48 2:10:20 2:12:00 2:19:47 2:26:25 2:30:57 2:31:12 24:20 24:43
10:03 14:56 10:32 1:40 7:47 6:38 4:32 0:15 *47 *47

30 Simion Suciu dnf 3:04 6:11 10:36 19:06 22:43 32:10 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 36:38 38:37
VSK Csikszereda M.CIUC 3:04 3:07 4:25 8:30 3:37 9:27 4:28 1:59

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 50:59 51:11
12:22 0:12

32 Paul Tudor dnf 13:44 17:52 25:31 34:33 52:47 1:01:20 1:17:05 1:30:51 1:34:58 1:39:07 ----- ----- 2:11:27 2:15:16
CS Babarunca SACELE 13:44 4:08 7:39 9:02 18:14 8:33 15:45 13:46 4:07 4:09 32:20 3:49

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
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Pl Stno Name Time

MNegru  (8) 24.1 km 21 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(38) 6(37) 7(40) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) 11(43) 12(36) 13(35) 14(34)
15(37) 16(42) 17(47) 18(41) 19(35) 20(39) 21(100) Finish

27 Vlad Gorea dnf 6:40 10:05 15:44 24:14 35:14 45:45 1:04:27 1:29:39 1:35:14 1:57:40 2:26:35 ----- ----- -----
CLUB BRASOV 6:40 3:25 5:39 8:30 11:00 10:31 18:42 25:12 5:35 22:26 28:55

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

MRosu  (9) 18.1 km 15 C
1(32) 2(34) 3(37) 4(40) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(43) 9(36) 10(42) 11(47) 12(41) 13(38) 14(39)

15(100) Finish

1 21 Danny Fieru 1:44:44 2:54 8:46 16:07 29:27 35:42 38:42 41:23 56:41 1:03:10 1:17:11 1:26:17 1:28:06 1:33:40 1:39:46
Atletic Roman Roman 2:54 5:52 7:21 13:20 6:15 3:00 2:41 15:18 6:29 14:01 9:06 1:49 5:34 6:06

1:44:28 1:44:44
4:42 0:16

2 3 Iuliu Dopovecz 2:06:04 2:40 8:41 16:50 28:02 34:45 38:59 41:54 1:02:26 1:10:34 1:29:39 1:41:35 1:43:58 1:50:43 1:59:21
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:40 6:01 8:09 11:12 6:43 4:14 2:55 20:32 8:08 19:05 11:56 2:23 6:45 8:38

2:05:51 2:06:04
6:30 0:13

3 18 Catalin Matei 2:21:54 3:25 10:00 19:07 37:58 48:33 53:40 1:02:49 1:19:24 1:30:27 1:44:41 1:54:29 2:01:57 2:10:35 2:17:18
CLUB BRASOV 3:25 6:35 9:07 18:51 10:35 5:07 9:09 16:35 11:03 14:14 9:48 7:28 8:38 6:43

2:21:34 2:21:54
4:16 0:20

4 31 Radu Furnica 2:23:35 2:40 10:40 18:48 36:50 52:29 56:51 1:00:26 1:19:12 1:27:26 1:45:30 1:57:49 2:01:03 2:09:42 2:17:06
2:40 8:00 8:08 18:02 15:39 4:22 3:35 18:46 8:14 18:04 12:19 3:14 8:39 7:24

2:23:09 2:23:35
6:03 0:26

5 34 Laszlo Rancz 2:34:59 4:50 12:13 21:26 36:05 56:30 1:01:36 1:04:58 1:23:17 1:31:13 1:52:31 2:02:32 2:09:49 2:18:19 2:28:33
VSK Csikszereda M.CIUC 4:50 7:23 9:13 14:39 20:25 5:06 3:22 18:19 7:56 21:18 10:01 7:17 8:30 10:14

2:34:44 2:34:59
6:11 0:15

6 22 Ionut Anghel 2:42:20 3:20 10:41 27:11 49:50 1:00:24 1:04:39 1:07:57 1:31:04 1:40:41 2:01:17 2:15:23 2:19:26 2:27:23 2:35:45
Atletic Roman Roman 3:20 7:21 16:30 22:39 10:34 4:15 3:18 23:07 9:37 20:36 14:06 4:03 7:57 8:22

2:42:06 2:42:20
6:21 0:14

7 33 Janos Szasz 2:50:41 3:43 11:47 20:58 38:29 50:22 54:05 57:31 1:28:25 1:46:06 2:04:49 2:18:39 2:22:39 2:33:15 2:43:10
VSK Csikszereda M.CIUC 3:43 8:04 9:11 17:31 11:53 3:43 3:26 30:54 17:41 18:43 13:50 4:00 10:36 9:55

2:50:21 2:50:41
7:11 0:20

8 24 Sorin Rugina 3:12:37 5:18 15:15 26:05 45:39 1:01:32 1:06:28 1:10:51 1:36:27 1:51:26 2:14:42 2:33:53 2:39:29 2:50:14 3:01:10
CLUB BRASOV 5:18 9:57 10:50 19:34 15:53 4:56 4:23 25:36 14:59 23:16 19:11 5:36 10:45 10:56

3:12:08 3:12:37
10:58 0:29

20 Adrian Fieru dnf 18:00 23:41 32:09 50:41 59:39 1:05:45 1:09:31 1:40:51 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Atletic Roman Roman 18:00 5:41 8:28 18:32 8:58 6:06 3:46 31:20

----- 2:37:18
56:27


